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SSC Construction Inspection
Safety Findings/Stats

December 2018
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Contact Info:

NASA Safety

Mike Rewis
mike.|.rewis@nasa.gov
228-688-2663
288-688-3701 fax

Elizabeth Calantoni Donna Dubuisson
elizabeth.calantoni@nasa.gov donna.a.dubuisson@nasa.goVv
228-688-1804 228-688-1167
228-688-2760 fax 228-688-3701 fax

http://constructionsafety.ssc.nasa.qgov/
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Mission Success Starts With Safety

Contact Info:

BASTION/SACOM Safety

Donald Smith, CHST Mark Bridenbeck, TES
donald.g.smith-1@nasa.gov mark.a.bridenbeck@nasa.gov
228-688-1085 phone 228-688-1732 phone
228-688-3701 fax 228-688-3701 fax

John Lindsay, CSP Will Davis
john.d.lindsay@nasa.gov william.b.davis@nasa.gov
228-688-2557 phone 228-688-3193 phone
288-688-3503 fax 228-688-3503 fax

http://constructionsafety.ssc.nasa.qgov/
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Construction Safety Report:
03 December — 07 December 2018

Findings: 0

Level 1 Severity : 0

(Corrected on the spot)

Level 2 Severity : 0

(Corrective action documented)

Mishaps: 0 / Close Calls: 1

Weight Room Expansion: While digging foundation footers for the weight room expansion project, the
excavator operator pulled an existing unidentified buried copper ground cable, damaging it. All notifications
were made. S3 shops notified and a cad weld repair was completed. An incident form 1627 was completed.

The incident was recorded into NMIS.
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Construction Safety Report:
10 December — 14 December 2018

Findings:

Level 1 Severity : 0

(Corrected on the spot)

Level 2 Severity : 0

(Corrective action documented)

Mishaps: 0 / Close Calls: 0
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Construction Safety Report:
17 December — 21 December 2018

Findings: 0

Level 1 Severity : 0

(Corrected on the spot)

Level 2 Severity : 0

(Corrective action documented)

Mishaps: 0 / Close Calls: 0
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Construction Safety Report:
24 December — 31 December 2018

Findings:

Level 1 Severity : 0

(Corrected on the spot)

Level 2 Severity : 0

(Corrective action documented)

Mishaps: 0 / Close Calls: 0
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